23
Pneumatic Division - EuropePDE2568TCUK - ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
Side ported subbases
Description Size Port Size Weight
(g)
Order code
BSP
Order code
NPT
Single subbase
1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
1 - 43mm G1/4 160 PL1-1/4-70 PL1-1/4-80
G3/8 160 PL1-3/8-70
2 - 56mm G3/8 280 PL2-3/8-70 PL2-3/8-80
G1/2 P2N-HS514SS
3 - 71mm G1/2 PL3-1/2-70 PL3-1/2-80
G3/4 P2N-JS516SD
Bottom ported subbases
Description Size Port Size Weight
(g)
Order code
BSP
Order code
NPT
Single subbase
1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
1 - 43mm G1/4 370 PL1-1/4-70 PD1-1/4-80
2 - 56mm G3/8 590 PL2-3/8-70 PD2-3/8-80
3 - 71mm G1/2 590 PL3-1/2-70
Size 1 bottom ported manifold
Description Size Port Size Weight
(g) Order code
Single subbase
1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
1 - 43mm G1/4 20 P2N-AM512MB
Single subbase
1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
1 - 43mm G3/8 150 P2N-AM513GT
Single subbase
1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
1 - 43mm no 6 P2N-AM500J
Single subbase
1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
1 - 43mm G3/8 140 P2N-AM513BT
Single subbase
1 3 5 2 4 ports & 12 14
1 - 43mm 070 P2N-AK0P
Sizes 1 & 2 side ported manifold
Description Size Port Size Weight
(g) Order code
Manifold
Manifold with side port
1 - 43mm G3/8 360 P2N-EM513ES
2 - 56mm G1/2 290 P2N-FM514ES
End
Side ported connecting kit for above
manifold with side ports
1 - 43mm G1/4 240 P2N-EM512MD
2 - 56mm G3/8 210 P2N-FM513MD